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Date Start Event Name Location End Description Group
Sun 07/01/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: The Avengers PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:00

pm
Movie Theater

Tue 07/03/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: War Horse PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:30 pm Movie Theater
Sun 07/08/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: Mission Impossible:

Ghost Protocol PG-13
Fishers Island Theater 10:00

pm
Movie Theater

Tue 07/10/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Five Year Engagement
PG-13

Fishers Island Theater 9:05 pm Movie Theater

Wed 07/11/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Secret World of Arrietty
PG

Fishers Island Theater 8:35 pm Movie Theater

Thu 07/12/2012 8:30 pm Movie Theater Event @ The
Pequot

Islandwide - various locations TBD Community Center
Movie Theater

Sun 07/15/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: Men in Black 3 PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:50 pm Movie Theater
Tue 07/17/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Wanderlust R Fishers Island Theater 8:40 pm Movie Theater
Wed 07/18/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Hugo PG Fishers Island Theater 9:10 pm Movie Theater
Sun 07/22/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: 21 Jump Street  R Fishers Island Theater 9:50 pm Movie Theater
Tue 07/24/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: We Bought a Zoo  PG Fishers Island Theater 9:10 pm Movie Theater
Wed 07/25/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Madagascar 3 PG Fishers Island Theater 8:30 pm Movie Theater
Sat 07/28/2012 6:30 pm Fund Raiser for the Fishers Island

Community Theater!
Islandwide - various locations 9:30 pm Tina Sloan McPherson

and Jimmy Benkard will
reprise their memorable
roles of Melissa Gardner
and Andrew Makepeace
Ladd, III in "Love Letters"
the epistolary play
written by A. R.Gurney.
The event will be held at
the Fishers Island Club
and dinner will be
included in the ticket
price= $125.00 Cocktails
6:30 Dinner 7:30 Show
8:00

Community Center
Fishers Island Country Club
Movie Theater

Sun 07/29/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: Battleship  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:10
pm

Movie Theater

Tue 07/31/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Tree of Life  PG -13 Fishers Island Theater 9:20 pm Movie Theater
Wed 08/01/2012 7:00 pm Movie: The Lorax   PG Fishers Island Theater 8:30 pm Movie Theater
Sun 08/05/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: Prometheus  R Fishers Island Theater 10:05

pm
Movie Theater
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Tue 08/07/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: The Amazing Spiderman 

PG-13
Fishers Island Theater 9:15 pm Movie Theater

Wed 08/08/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: Brave PG Disney Fishers Island Theater 8:40 pm Movie Theater
Sun 08/12/2012 8:00 pm MOVIE: The Best Exotic Marigold

Hotel  PG-13
Fishers Island Theater 10:05

pm
Movie Theater

Tue 08/14/2012 7:00 pm MOVIE: The Dictator    R Fishers Island Theater 9:00 pm Movie Theater
Wed 08/15/2012 7:00 pm The Pirates! Band of Misfits	G Fishers Island Theater 9:00 pm Movie Theater
Fri 08/17/2012 7:30 pm Screening of Kip Williams 2004

film "Door in the Floor"
Fishers Island Theater 9:30 pm Fishers Island's own

filmmaker Kip Williams
will host a Q &A session
after the screening of his
2004 film "Door in the
Floor" a social drama
starring Jeff Bridges and
Kim Bassinger set in
East Hampton.

Movie Theater

Sat 08/18/2012 8:30 pm Ben Cameron and his band: The
Depressions; Doors open 8:30,
Show 9:00

Fishers Island Theater TBD Ben Cameron and his
band, The Depressions,
will play a benefit concert
at the theater. Tickets
are $30 in advance and
$40 at the door. The
Depressions have just
released a new album
Pas Tout Las (Cajun
French for Not All
There). For information
and tickets, call Ann
Anthony.

Movie Theater

Sun 08/19/2012 8:00 pm Snow White and the Huntsman	 
PG-13

Fishers Island Theater 10:00
pm

Movie Theater

Tue 08/21/2012 7:00 pm Moonrise Kingdom      PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:00 pm Movie Theater
Wed 08/22/2012 7:00 pm Ice Age: Continental Drift	PG Fishers Island Theater 9:00 pm Movie Theater
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Thu 08/23/2012 7:00 pm The Yale Spizzwinks(?) land on

Fishers Island
Fishers Island Theater 9:00 pm Cocktails, pops and hors

devours begin at 7:00PM
at the Fishers Island
Theater, show time at
7:30PM. 
SEE ATTACHED

Movie Theater

Sun 08/26/2012 8:00 pm The Dark Knight Rises	PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:00
pm

Movie Theater

Sun 07/14/2013 8:00 pm FIRST MOVIE!!! "THE
INTERNSHIP w/ NEW DIGITAL
PROJECTOR!!!!!

Fishers Island Theater 10:30
pm

NEW DIGITAL
PROJECTOR!!!!!THE
INTERNSHIP

Movie Theater

Mon 07/15/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: World War Z  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:25
pm

Movie Theater

Tue 07/16/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: World War Z  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:25 pm Movie Theater
Wed 07/17/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: Monsters University  G Fishers Island Theater 8:45 pm Movie Theater
Thu 07/18/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Skyfall   PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:25

pm
Movie Theater

Sun 07/21/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Lone Ranger  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:30
pm

Movie Theater

Tue 07/23/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: Man of Steel  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:30 pm Movie Theater
Wed 07/24/2013 7:00 pm Disney Double Feature MOVIE

Night: Finding Nemo
Fishers Island Theater 8:45 pm Movie Theater

Wed 07/24/2013 9:00 pm Disney Double Feature MOVIE
Night: Parent Trap

Fishers Island Theater 10:30
pm

Movie Theater

Fri 07/26/2013 5:30 pm Great Gatsby Cocktail Party at
Grey Gulls to benefit the FI
Theater

Islandwide - various locations 8:00 pm Movie Theater

Fri 07/26/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Gatsby   PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:30
pm

Movie Theater

Sat 07/27/2013 4:00 pm Friends of FI Theater Antique Car
Show

Fishers Island Theater 6:00 pm At the Parade Grounds Movie Theater

Sun 07/28/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: 42 The Jackie Robinson
Story   PG-13

Fishers Island Theater 10:15
pm

Movie Theater

Tue 07/30/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: White House Down 
PG-13

Fishers Island Theater 9:15 pm Movie Theater

Sun 08/04/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Star Trek into Darkness  
PG-13

Fishers Island Theater 10:10
pm

Movie Theater
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Tue 08/06/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Fast and Furious 6  

PG-13
Fishers Island Theater 10:10

pm
Movie Theater

Wed 08/07/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: Epic   PG Fishers Island Theater 8:45 pm Movie Theater
Fri 08/09/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: This is the End   R Fishers Island Theater 10:00

pm
Movie Theater

Sun 08/11/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: The Heat  R Fishers Island Theater 10:00
pm

Movie Theater

Tue 08/13/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: The Way, Way Back 
PG-13

Fishers Island Theater 9:40 pm Movie Theater

Wed 08/14/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: Despicable Me 2  PG Fishers Island Theater 8:40 pm Movie Theater
Fri 08/16/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Hangover 3   R Fishers Island Theater 9:40 pm Movie Theater
Sun 08/18/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: RIPD  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:40 pm Movie Theater
Tue 08/20/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Pacific Rim  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 10:10

pm
Movie Theater

Wed 08/21/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: The Smurfs 2  PG Fishers Island Theater 8:45 pm Movie Theater
Sat 08/24/2013 6:00 pm Yale Whiffenpoofs' Performance Fishers Island Theater 8:00 pm SEE ATTACHMENT

Tickets ($30/each) are
available in advance at
the Beach Plum and at
Topper's . You may also
purchase them at the
door.

Movie Theater

Sun 08/25/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Wolverine  PG-13 Fishers Island Theater 9:50 pm Movie Theater
Tue 08/27/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: Argo  R Fishers Island Theater 10:10

pm
Movie Theater

Wed 08/28/2013 7:00 pm MOVIE: Epic  PG Fishers Island Theater 8:45 pm Movie Theater
Sun 09/01/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE:  Free Showing of Caddy

Shack (donations graciously
accepted)

Fishers Island Theater 9:30 pm Movie Theater

Sun 09/29/2013 8:00 pm MOVIE: "We're the Millers (R) Fishers Island Theater 9:45 pm Movie Theater


